Personal Representative Inventory
Huser, Phillip P

Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Kent, Charles W
Strickler, Gerald
Huser, Martin L
Strahm, Marcella C

Luster, D Burdette

6/23/1954

Lot # 24 - New Haven, IN
Lot # 530 - City of Decatur
Section 10, Township 27, Range 14

Personal Representative
Personal Representative

Notary Public

$5,785.82
$8,000.00
$8,500.00
$360.00
$0.00
$400.00
$0.00
$2,937.43
$0.00

$25,623.25
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