Personal Representative Inventory	6/23/1954	
Huser, Phillip P		
Personal Property - Real Estate Personal Property - Real Estate Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property	Lot # 24 - New Haven, IN Lot # 530 - City of Decatur Section 10, Township 27, Range 14	\$5,785.82 \$8,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$360.00 \$0.00 \$400.00 \$0.00 \$2,937.43 \$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$25,623.25
Appraisers: Kent, Charles W Strickler, Gerald Huser, Martin L Strahm, Marcella C	Personal Representative Personal Representative	
Luster, D Burdette	Notary Public	

BIRANIE OILZ bispary basis commercial shady francis conside name 11 K 10 mg

4 Shares of wheak in the horse Squitzy

BANK ACCOUNTS, MANNEY, DON BANCE PAYABLE TO ROTHER

INVENTORY AND PPRABEMENT OF ESTAT